GEORGIA

Trade Name

SAMANTHA LEE DESIGNS LLC

AL'S COMPUTER REPAIR

M & W THORN PAINTING

LAUREL & CO CUSTOMS

HERITAGE GROUP FINANCIAL
SERVICES LLC

ATTENTION 2 DETAIL AUTO WASH
LAY LOW CONDUCTORS LLC
RURAL URGENT CARE LLC
LEARNING WITH LYLES

MAXAIR LLC
HINESVILLE AFRICA MARKET LLC

PASSMORE JANITORIAL LLC
LITTLE SPROUTS RESALE LLC
TONA TRANSPORT LLC

CITY VAPE

TOP-TIER MOVING LLC
ROMENS LLC
BIG DAWGS HOT DOGS LLC

CHB INTERIORS LLC

FRESH ROOF OF SOUTHEAST
GEORGIA

Monthly Business License Listing

BL Address
511 WHITS END

City
HINESVILLE

1439 W OGLETHORPE HWY, A HINESVILLE

302 FLOYD ST
2376 ROWE ST

313 N MAIN ST

1120 KELLY DR
1456 VICTORY CIRCLE

1028 W OGLETHORPE HWY

319 W GENERAL SCREVEN
WAY, STE D2

107 MYRTLE ISLAND RD

812 ELMA G MILES PKWY, B

964 BIRCHFIELD DR
790 VETERANS PKWY, 107
182 GRANDVIEW DR

468 W GENERAL SCREVEN
WAY, **HFD FEES DUE***

2345 ROWE ST
106 ADAMS CT

735B ELMA G MILES PKWY,
*HFD FEES DUE**

412 HINES DR

1451B W OGLETORPE HWY

SMILEY'S CHILDCARE CENTER LLC 747 TIMBER RIDGE TRL

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

BLUFFTON
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

State

GA
GA
GA
GA

GA

GA
GA
GA
GA

SC
GA

GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA
GA

GA

GA

GA

March

ZipCode

31313
31313
31313
31313

31313

31313
31313
31313
31313

29910
31313

31313
31313
31313
31313

31313
31313
31313

31313

31313

31313

Phone

912-977-1696
912-420-2606
912-202-5326
352-461-6434

912-977-1348

469-756-2093
919-429-0616
912-255-4057
706-284-4554

843-422-2009
206-503-8178

850-378-6801
407-989-6990
407-454-0237
551-556-5255

912-531-5375
912-415-9006
912-320-4381

912-271-6119

912-385-1730

912-570-0541

From: 03/01/2023
To: 03/31/2023

Nature of Business

454111 - ONLINE RETAIL
811212 - COMPUTER SERVICES
238320 - PAINTING

454111 - CUSTOM GIFTS AND
HOME DECOR

523930 - FINANCIAL INVESTMENT
SERVICES

811192 - AUTO DETAIL CENTER
236118 - HOME IMPROVEMENT
621493 - WALK IN HEALTH CARE

611691 - EDUCATION AND
TUTORING

454210 - ATM MACHINES

452990 - AFRICAN GOODS
SUPERMARKET

561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES
453310 - KIDS & TOYS RESALE
484121 - TRANSPORTATION

452990 - TOBACCO AND VAPE
SHOP

484210 - MOVING COMPANY

454111 - ONLINE CLOTHING

722211 - TAKE OUT RESTAURANT

541410 INTERIOR DESIGN
SERVICES

238160 - ROOFING

624410 - DAYCARE - NO MORE
THAN SIX CHILDREN

4/3/2023
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